Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joe Ewing - (864541) - Warrender Baths Club - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:18.95
2:19.80
2:20.83
2:21.55
2:22.19
2:22.96
2:24.01
2:24.23
2:24.45
2:24.69
2:25.13
2:26.12
2:27.28
2:28.58
2:28.85
2:32.25
2:32.34
2:33.01
2:35.34
2:38.12
2:44.28
2:45.94
2:48.93
2:51.53

Swims in Date Order
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WA Pts

552
542
530
522
515
507
496
493
491
489
484
474
463
451
449
419
419
413
395
374
334
324
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Date

02/04/17
30/07/16
03/02/17
02/04/17
02/04/16
23/01/16
30/01/16
12/03/16
03/06/17
03/02/17
02/04/16
07/10/17
27/05/17
02/04/15
25/07/15
02/04/15
25/07/15
08/02/15
15/01/15
29/06/14
12/01/14
12/01/14
02/02/13
02/02/13

Meet

Scottish National Age Group Championships
British Summer Championships

East District Age Groups Finals

Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
East District Age Group Championships
Brodies Schools Swimming Championships
Edinburgh International Meet

33rd International Swimming Meet of Porto
East District Age Groups Finals

Scottish National Age Group Championships
Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Open Meet
East District Long Course Open Meet
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish Summer Meet 2015

Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish Summer Meet 2015

Derventio Excel February Festival

SASA East District Age Group Championships
Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014
East District Age Group Championships
East District Age Group Championships
East District Age Group Meet

East District Age Group Meet

Venue

Aberdeen
Sheffield
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Porto, Portugal
Edinburgh
Glasgow
Sheffield
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
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Club Swam Under

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Scot East

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Level

1
1
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Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
2:26.12 474 H 07/10/117 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Scot East 1
2:24.45 491 H 03/06/17 33rd International Swimming Meet of Porto Porto, Portugal 1
2:27.28 463 H 27/05/17 East District Long Course Open Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1
2:18.95 552 F 02/04/17  Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1
2:21.55 522 H 02/04/17  Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1
2:20.83 530 F 03/02/17 East District Age Groups Finals Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1
2:24.69 489 H 03/02/17 East District Age Groups Finals Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1
2:19.80 542 H 30/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Warrender Ba 1
2:22.19 515 F 02/04/16 Scottish National Age Group Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1
2:25.13 484 H 02/04/16  Scottish National Age Group Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1
2:24.23 493 H 12/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1
2:24.01 496 F 30/01/16  Brodies Schools Swimming Championships Glasgow 1
2:22.96 507 F 23/01/16 East District Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1
2:28.85 449 F 25/07/15 Scottish Summer Meet 2015 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1
2:32.34 419 H 25/07/15 Scottish Summer Meet 2015 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1
2:28.58 451 F 02/04/15 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1
2:32.25 419 H 02/04/15  Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1
2:33.01 413 H 08/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Warrender Ba 1
2:35.34 395 F 15/01/15  SASA East District Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1
2:38.12 374 H 29/06/14 Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014 Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1
2:45.94 324 F 12/01/14 East District Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1
2:44.28 334 H 12/01/14 East District Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1
2:48.93 307 02/02/13 East District Age Group Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1
2:51.53 293 02/02/13 East District Age Group Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1
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